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LIST OF CURRENT NOTIFICATIONS


	Ref No
	Date Notification made
	Date of Procession
	Time of Procession
	Name of Organisation
	Route
	No of marchers taking part
	Prevented or Restricted
	Reason for Prevention

	[bookmark: _GoBack]
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	345
	29.01.2025
	28.06.2025
	11am
	Highland Reserve Forces’ & Cadets Association
	Dundee High School down Reform Street to City Square.
	100
	
	

	347
	02.03.2025
	29.06.2025
	1pm
	Broughty Ferry Traders Association
	Junction of St Vincent Street and Brook Street up to the entrance of Castle Green on St Vincent Street.  

Revised:  This will now be held within the Road Closure on the junction of King Street / St Vinceint Street and direct into the park.  

	40 - 60
	
	

	351
	28.04.2025
	18.05.2025
	2pm
	Dundee Scottish Palestine Solidarity Campaign
	Dundee Central Mosque to City Square, Hawkhill, West Port Roundabout, West Marketgait, Nethergate, High Street, City Square
	150
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